
1500 Marilla Street
Council Chambers, 6th Floor

Dallas, Texas 75201
City of Dallas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 120-1665 Name:

Status:Type: CONSENT AGENDA Approved

File created: In control:8/21/2020 Office of Procurement Services

On agenda: Final action:9/23/2020 9/23/2020

Title: Authorize Supplemental Agreement No. 2 to increase the cooperative subscription agreement with
ACL Services, Ltd. through the Department of Information Resources cooperative agreement for
subscription services for licensing for an auditing, governance, risk, and compliance software solution
for the Department of Information and Technology Services - Not to exceed $108,333.33, from
$318,208.70 to $426,542.03 - Financing: U.S. Department of Homeland Security Grant Funds
(subject to annual appropriations)

Sponsors:

Indexes: 100

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Dallas Printed on 5/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

